

श्यामपुर मैरवा BT पथ से श्यामपुर गाँव दस्तिन टीला

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BRICKS

सिवाग

DIVISION

सिवाग

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book 2103

अपूजित सिंह

श्रीनगर पंचायती पक्ष के सचिवों में उमेश गिरि के चर
 में गंवरपुर होते हुए हस्तिलेन होगा

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
Name of work -	Sivan Mairwa 13T Road to				
	Shyampur gaon Harjan tola				
	under MMGSY				
Name of agency -	Sri Anur Kumar Singh				
	At - Shyampur, PO - Bhandapokhar,				
	Sivan				
Agreement No. & Date -	37 JBS 2019-20, Dated -				
	04.01.2020				
Rate of agreement -	below 0.01% from SCR				
Agreement amount	₹10,79,90,316 (Package)				
Date of commencement -	04.01.2020				
Date of completion -	03.01.2021				
Date of record entry -	28.01.2020				
	Record entry measurement				
Item No. 1/3	Cleaning & grubbing Road				
	and by manual including				
	.. direction of E/I.				
270m	2X9X30.000	X3.500	= 1890.00m ²		
20m	2X1X30.000	X3.600	= 144.00m ²		

Continuation

C.C. = 2034.00m²

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = ₹ 3221732.0
Item No. 10/12	WBM Gr-II, Providing, laying,				
	Spreading & Compacting...				
	Page No. 103 11, Item No. 9/12				
	435.043 m ³ @ ₹ 4238.60/m ³				₹ 1843973.0
Item No. 11/17	Providing, laying, Spreading				
	and Compacting...				
	Page No. 12, Item No. 10/17				
	113.63 m ³ @ ₹ 4238.60/m ³				₹ 481832.0
Item No. 12/30	Providing and fixing logo of				
	MMGSX Project - d 1701				
	Page No. 12, Item No. 11/30				
	2 nos @ ₹ 9373.90/nos				₹ 18748.0
Item No. 13/18	Construction of unreinforced				
	PCC pavement... M30...				
	Page No. 13, Item No. 11/18				1844158.0
	233.556 m ³ @ ₹ 7896.00/m ³				₹ 1844158.0
	7410243 =				7410407.0
	Total =				₹ 7410243.0
	less (-) 0.01% as per agreement = (-)				₹ 741.0
	Net Amount =				₹ 7409502.0
					7409502.0
					7402822.0

Continuation

[Signature]
02/01/2020

[Signature]
02-03-2020 J.E/Simant